

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27519/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 02/07/2008 in Appeal from order No.418 of 2008 in Notice of Motion No.82 of 2007 in Short Cause suit No.45 of 2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDAMER COMPANY P.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv. for

M/S. "COAC"

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master