

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27519 / 2008

(From the judgment and order dated 02/07 / 2008 in Appeal from order No.418 of 2008 in Notice of Motion No.82 of 2007 in Short Cause suit No.45 of 2007 of The H I G H C O U R T O F B O M B A Y)

M U M B A I I N T E R N A T I O N A L A I R P O R T P . L T D .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

I N D A M E R C O M P A N Y P . L T D . & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H A R J I T S I N G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Chatterjee, Adv. for

M / S. "COAC"

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Poli Katakia, Adv. for

M/s M.V. Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties. In the

2

facts and circumstances of this case, we deem it appropriate to stay the operation of the impugned order. We order accordingly.

List this matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the last week of April, 2009. Meanwhile, parties would be at liberty to complete pleadings in the case.

(K.K. Chawla)
AR- Cum- PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master