

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27519/2008

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDAMER COMPANY P.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. "Coac",Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon. Court as per order of the Hon. Court dated
2.3.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK